
LOGICOR.EUKingsbury  
Business Park
Birmingham, B76 9DL
///ruler.words.noise

Detached industrial / warehouse unit 
Unit 6 - 41,942 sq ft  
To let

Refurbished  
Available for immediate occupation



The property comprises a steel portal frame industrial warehouse 
building with part clad/brick/blockwork elevations beneath a pitched 
steel profile clad roof incorporating translucent roof panels.
The property has been refurbished providing an EPC B and is 
available for immediate occupation.
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Specification

Service  
yard

Steel portal frame 
construction

Eaves 
height 7.1m

EPC 
B

4 ground level 
loading doors

56 car  
parking spaces
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Main entrance

Available units

Unit 6

Unit Warehouse Sq Ft Ground / FF Office Sq Ft Total Sq Ft

6 38,674 3,268 41,942

Accommodation

LED  
lighting

Ground / first 
floor offices with 
reception



Prominent  
industrial 
location

Kingsbury Business Park fronts the main Kingsbury Road (A4097), which 
gives direct access to Junction 9 of the M42 and the M6 Toll Road, within 
approximately 1.5 miles of the Estate. 

The A38 and Kingsbury Road roundabout is within ½ mile, providing excellent 
access to Junction 5 and 6 of the M6 Motorway. The A38 provides access to 
Birmingham City Centre, approximately 6 miles away.
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Please contact us for further information:

Alex Eagleton
aeagleton@lsh.co.uk
+44 (0) 7594 509 011

Thomas Morley
thomas.morley@harrislamb.com
+44 (0) 7921 974 139

Kingsbury Business Park 
Birmingham, B76 9DL

Misrepresentation Act 1967: Whilst all the information in these particulars is believed to be correct, neither the agent nor their client guarantee its accuracy nor is it intended to 
form part of any contract. All areas quoted are approximate. June 2025. Designed by cormackadvertising.com

Fourth Floor,
30 Broadwick Street,
London, W1F 8JB

LOGICOR.EU
ukenquiries@logicor.eu

Peter Edwards 
pedwards@lsh.co.uk
+ 44 (0) 7354 846 001

Neil Slade
neil.slade@harrislamb.com
+44 (0) 7766 470 384

Francesca Hodson
Francesca.hodson@nmrk.com
+44 (0) 7503 973 865

Daniel Rudd
daniel.rudd@nmrk.com
+44 (0) 7795 539 308
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